Statistika pohybu obyvatel

Rok: 2019

Leden 11 1 -3 -2 7 1807
Unor 2 0 0 -4 -2 1805
Bfezen 3 4 -3 -3 i 1806
Duben 0 2 -2 -4 -4 1802
Kvéten 5 4 0 -2 7 1809
Cerven 1 2 -3 2 2 1807
Cervenec 6 4 -6 -3 1 1808
Srpen 0 i -2 -2 -3 1805
ZaH 1 2 -1 2 1807
Rijen 7 2, -5 4 1811
Listopad 1 1 -9 -7 1804
Prosinec 0 1 0 -1 0 1804
Celkem 37 24 -34 -23
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